	AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFIC FAA Form 8130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG	ASE CER	TIFICATE	3. Form Tracking Number: 1184
4. Organization Name and Address: LEADING EDGE AEROSPACE, LLC 16115 NW 52nd Ave Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014 3LDR930C				5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number: Work Order #: 1184 Cust. PO #: R12483
6. Item: 7. Description:	8. Part Number:	9. Quantity:	10. Serial Number:	11. Status/Work:
BOX ASSY	315A1016-2	1	CN061	REPAIRED
12. Remarks: Unit REPAIRED in accordance with CMM ATA 76-11-14, Revision 27, Issued 7/1/2016. S/B and A/D's: NONE complied with CMM ATA 76-11-14, Revision 27, Issued 7/1/2016. S/B and A/D's: NONE complied with CMM ATA 76-11-14, Revision 27, Issued 7/1/2016. S/B and A/D's: NONE complied with CMM ATA 76-11-14, Revision 27, Issued 7/1/2016. S/B and A/D's: NONE complied with CMM ATA 76-11-14, Revision 27, Issued 7/1/2016. S/B and A/D's: NONE complied with CMM ATA 76-11-14, Revision 27, Issued 7/1/2016.	76-11-14, Revision 27, Issued 7/1/2016. S	B and A/D's: NONE	complied with. Full details o	th. Full details of work carried out held on Work Order 1184
Certifies that the work specified in Blocks 11/12 was carried out in accordance with EASA part 145 and in respect to that work the article is considered ready for release to service under EASA Part 145 Approval No. EASA.145.6727	was carried out in accordance with EASA	part 145 and in respe	ect to that work the article is	is considered ready for release to service under
N/A Approved design data and are in a condition for safe operation. N/A Non-approved design data specified in Block +2.	nanufactured in conformity to: ondition for safe operation. I in Block 12.	14a. 2 14 CFR 43.9 Ret Certifies that unless other and described in Block 1: Federal Regulations, part return to service.	14 CFR 43.9 Return to Service s that unless otherwise specified scribed in Block 12 was accomplic Regulations, part 43 and in responservice.	14 CFR 43.9 Return to Service Other regulation specified in Block 12 Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work indentified in Block 11 and described in Block 12 was accomplished in accordance with Title 14, Code of Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for return to service.
	13c. Approval/Authorization No.:	14b. Authorized Signature:	signature:	14c. Approval/Certificate No.: 3LDR930C
N/A	13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): N/A	14d. Name (Typed or Printed): DANIEL FLORES	nd or Printed):	14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 09/Feb/2018
It is important to understand that the existence of this of	User/Installe	User/Installer Responsibilities		
Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority to install the aircraft engine/propeller/article. The user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts aircraft engine(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1, it is essential that Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all the statements are all the statements and the statements are all the sta	with the national regulations of an airworthine, hority accepts aircraft engine(s)/propeller(s)/artallation certification.	ite authority to install the sauthority different the icle(s) from the airworth	ne aircraft engine/propeller/ar an the airworthiness authority hiness authority of the countr	rticle. y of the country specified in Block 1, it is essential that try specified in Block 1.

ATTASTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO	ANY AND CONTROL SASTALAS SOUND & SASTALAS SOUNDS TURIS 1	Manage of sections of the letter of the water for the section of t					
--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

art.



LEADING EDGE AEROSPACE, LLC 16115 NW 52nd Ave

Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014

Phone: (305) 222-7780 Fax: (844) 478-7649

E-Mail:

FAA #: 3LDR930C

Work Order #: 1184

Work Order Date: 01/04/2018

P/N: 315A1016-2 S/N: CN061 MFG: BOEING Model #: Pesc: STRUT DRUM CONTROL BOX ASSY Product FA0112	Cust#: 1823	RO#: R12483	Customer Name: SOURCE ONE SPARES			
	S/N: CN061		MFG: BOEING Model #:	CMM: 76-11-14		

Trouble Reported: NONE

Rec Inspection: NO VISUAL DAMAGE. NSN. CONTROL NO. WILL BE ASSIGNED.

pecial Instructions: PLEASE SEE R.O. FOR DETAILS

Preliminary P/N VERIFIED. S/N CN061 ASSIGNED.	Tech	Insp	Date
Inspection:	MS	DF	1/6/2018
Hidden <u>NONE</u> Damage:	MS	DF	1/6/2018
Initial UNIT HAS INTERNAL & EXTERNAL CONTAMINATION. RACK IS SEIZED. findings:	MS	DF	1/6/2018
Trouble Verified?: Yes: ✓ No: ☐ N/A: ☐ Bench Check?: Passed ☐ Failed ✓ N/A: ☐	MS	DF	1/6/2018
Progressive UNIT PARTIALLY DISASSEMBLED. UNIT HAS BENT RACK. Findings:	MS	DF	1/26/2018
Corrective DAMAGED PARTS REPAIRED OR REPLACED. UNIT REPAIRED I.A.W. MFG'S SPECS. Action:	MS	DF	2/9/2018

Work Performed: REPAIRED

AD Notes\SB's installed: NONE

Parts Used:

P/N:	Description:	Qty:	Cond:	PO#:
315A1036-	RACK	1	NS	1323
CAD PLATE	HARDWARE	1	NE	
PAIN	PAINT	1	NE	
GREASE 33	AEROSHELL GREASE	1	NE	
BMS5-63	SEALANT	1	NE	
RTV157	ADHESIVE	1	NE	
BACS12CK4U11	SCREW	1	NS	1338

LEADING EDGE AEROSPACE, ELC. ELLE NIV. 5200 AVE

Frank Serie Aug Nami Berdens, Fl. 32018 Frank (203) 220-7380

2,0018

Work Order #: 1184 Work Order Date: 01/04/201

FAX to all the good

Visitogafi aidum?

oc inappeding, NO, VISUAL DALINGE, NEW CONTROL NO WILLIAM BE ARE DIVER.

oscialAnstructions: ELESSES SEE 8.0 503 DETAILS

	Hoten NOISE agency
	TO THE VERIFICATION OF THE SERVICE O



LEADING EDGE AEROSPACE, LLC 16115 NW 52nd Ave Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014

Phone: (305) 222-7780 Fax: (844) 478-7649

E-Mail:

FAA #: 3LDR930C

Work Order #: 1184

Work Order Date: <u>01/04/2018</u>

Final Inspection

Date: 02/09/2018

Technician: MARK SCHENCK

Inspector: DANIEL FLORES

The appliance\component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration, is approved for return to service and is certified as airworthy.

Auth. Signature:

LEARING ELIGE AFROSPACE (1.10 16 115 NW 52nd Ave Microl Cardens, Fl 03014 Phono: (305) 222 7780 Fex (849) 4X E-Mail:

World Order & 1184 World Order Date: 010312015

standard tenth

debalo en MARA SCHENOK

nspector DAVIEL FLORES

en enamerateur, autoria identifica dibara was repair ed an

Aurit. Signature

to See Jenusho CES Imi